Course evaluation INF236 Var 2019

Are you a ?
Respondents
Bachelor's student | 0% 0
Master's student 7
Other | 0% 0
0% 25% S0% 75% 100%
Are you a ? - Other
Respondents
How many hours have you spent on this course
per week? (including lectures, groupwork, labs and 7
self-study)
3 5] 9 12 15

How much theorethical knowledge have you gained from this course? (1 =
none, 5 = a lot)

Respondents
1 4
2 3
3 | 0% 0
4 | 0% 0
5 | 0% 1]

0% 25% 50% 75% 100%

How much practical knowledge have you gained from this course? (1 = none, 5
= a lot)

Respondents
1 0
2 3
3 3
4 0
5 1
Not relevant for this course | 0% 0

0% 25% 50% 75% 100%
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Respondents
Rate these statements about the course
2 ; 33 6
curriculum - The course curriculum was up to date
Rate these statements about the course 23 6
curriculum - The course curriculum was relevant
Rate these statements about the course
curriculum - The amount of course curriculum was 33 6
appropriate
0% 25% 50% 75% 100%
B strongly disagree [l Disagree [ Neutral [l Agree [l Strongly agree = Do not know
How much of the course curriculum did you cover?
Respondents
None 1
Less than half 1
About half | 0% 0
More than half | 0% 0
All 4
0% 25% 50% 75% 100%
Respondents
Rate these statements - The course objectives 6
were clear
Rate these statements - The course content and 6
assignment(s) support the course objectives
Rate these statements - The course content was 6
up to date and relevant
Rate these statements - The amount of reading 6
you were asked to do was appropriate
Rate these statements - The amount of writing you 6
were asked to do was appropriate
Rate these statements - The course seems
: 5 6
important for my education
0% 25% 50% 75% 100%
M strongly disagree [ Disagree | Neutral [l Agree [l Strongly agree Do not know
What grade would you give the course?
Respondents
F (Fail) 5
E (Very poor) 1
D (Poor) | 0% 0
C (Average) | 0% 1]
B (Good) | 0% 1]
A (Very good) | 0% o

0% 25% 50% 75% 100%
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Respondents
Rate these statements about the instructor(s) -
Could you get clear answers to your questions 50 _ 6
from the instructor(s)?
Rate these statements about the instructor(s) - ' w23
| - | o .
Was the instructor(s) considerate to you?

Rate these statements about the instructor(s) -

Was the nsruetor) well stroctrec and efccive. I

in teaching in the course?

Rate these statements about the instructor(s) -

course?

Rate these statements about the instructor(s) - 17 6
Was the inst[uctor(g) a good communicator? — :

% 25% 50% 75% 100%

o

@ Never [ Sometimes [ Usually [l Most of the time [l Always

What grade would you give the instructor(s)?

Respondents
F(Fail) | 0% 0
E (Very poor) 4
D (Poor) 1
C (Average) 1
B (Good) 1]
A (Excellent) | 0% 0
0% 25% 50% 75% 100%
Language
Respondents
Norwegian 12
English 8
0% 25% 50% 75% 100%
Overall Status
Respondents
New | 0% 0
Distributed 13
Partially Complete 1
Complete &
Rejected | 0% 0
0% 25% 50% 75% 100%
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